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This message is digitally signed. 

Archive: This message is being viewed in an archive. 

• Forwarded by Matt Schweisberg/Rl/USEPA/US on 08/25/2010 05:25 PM • 

From: 	 "Babb-Brott, Deerin (EEA)" <Deerin.Babb-Brott@state.ma.us> 
To: 	 Matt Schweisberg/Rl/USEPA/US@EPA, Elizabeth Higgins/Rl/USEPA/US@EPA, Lois 


Adams/Rl/USEPA/US@EPA, Carl Dierker/Rl/USEPA/US@EPA, "Ira@epamail.epa.gov" 

<Ira@epamail.epa.gov> 


Cc: 	 "Weinberg, Philip (DEP)" <Philip.Weinberg@state.ma.us>, "Langley, Lealdon (DEP)" 

<Lealdon.Langley@state.ma.us>, "Kimmell, Ken (EEA)" <Ken.Kimmell@state.ma.us>, "Craffey, Paul 

(DEP)"<Paul.Crafrey@state.maus> 


Date: 	 08/25/2010 05:13 PM 
Subject: 	 SER South Terminal Submission 

Attached please find the text report. Apex will deliver CDs with technical appendices to EPA and DEP 

this afternoon or tomorrow morning. I don't have Ann or Kurt's email; I'll forward to them this evening. 

Thanks - Deer in Submittal Draft SER South Terminal August 25.doc 

SDNIS DocID 518425 


	RETURN TO SER AR INDEX: 


